
&

&

B

#

#

Œ ‰ . R
œn œ œ œ œ

That’s the way,

œœœœœb
b

>

œœœœœ
œœœœœ

œœœœœ
œœœœœ>

œœœœœ
œœœœœ

œœœœœ>

œœœœœ
œœœœœ

œœœœœ
œœœœœ

2
3
3
0
3

2
3
3
0
3

2
3
3
0
3

0
3
3
0
3

2
3
3
0
3

2
3
3
0
3

2
3
3
0
3

2
3
3
0
3

2
3
3
0
3

2
3
3
0
3

2
3
3
0
3

2
3
3
0
3

Bb(#11)
Chorus

œ Œ œn œ œ

oh that’s the

œœœœœb
b

>

œœœœœ
œœœœœ

œœœœœ
œœœœœ>

œœœœœ
œœœœœ

œœœœœ>

œœœœœ
œœœœœ

œœœœœ

2
3
3
0
3

2
3
3
0
3

2
3
3
0
3

0
3
3
0
3

2
3
3
0
3

2
3
3
0
3

2
3
3
0
3

2
3
3
0
3

2
3
3
0
3

2
3
3
0
3

2
3
3
0
3

œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ
way it ought to be,

œœœœœ
œœœœ

œœœœ
œœœœ

œœœœ
œœœœ

œ>
œœ

œ
œœ

œ

œœœœ>

œœœœ
œœœœ œ

0
0
0
0
0

0
0
0
0

0
0
0
0

0
0
0
0

1
0
2
0

0
3
0
4
0

0
4
0

0
4
0

4
0
0
0

4
0
0
0

4
0
0
0

0

G

&

&

B

#

#

œ .œ œ œ .œ œ
yeah, yeah, yeah.
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yeah, yeah.
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